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MODULE LABELI/O CAT. NO.

1746-NI4 C

C

C

SH

SH

SH

3+

1+

1+

1-

1-

3-

C

C

C SH

SH

SH

UPPER

LOWER

UPPER

LOWER

UPPER

LOWER

UPPER

LOWER

UPPER

LOWER

LEVEL

46006-205-01 (1)
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2+

0+

0+

2

2-

0-

0-

C SH-VC3SH+V

SHRTN1SHRTN0

SH3-3+SH2-2+

1746-NIO4I,
-NIO4V, -FIO4I,
-FIO4V

1746-NO4I,
-NO4V

1756-OF4
TC-OAV041

1769-IF4
DIFF. VOLTAGE
DIFF. CURRENT

SH

SH

3

1 C

C SH

SH

2

0

C

C

C SH O/1 C SHO/0

0 C SH-VC1SH+V

SH 1 RTN SH2 RTN

SH1-1+SH0-0+

SH1+SH0+

1769-IF4
SNG. END. VLTG.
SNG. END. CUR.

1769-OF2
SNG. END. VLTG.
SNG. END. CUR.

SH 3+ COM SH2+

SHCOM1+SHCOM0+

NUMERIC 87654321

161514131211109

15131197531

161412108642

SH4-4+SH3-3+1771-OFE

SH2-2+SH1-1+

UPPER

LOWER

UPPER

LOWER

LOWER

UPPER

LOWER

C
U

T A
T 40m

m


